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130
5
71
127
283
75
714
51
88
133
136
704
61
41
66

21
34
24
177
104
49
103
70
165
108
112

153
100
119
110
109
78
27
151
145
64
80
124
101
155
707
20
33
50
45
131
114
138
11
38
162
640
170

Maria Pilar FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Irene JIMENEZ DE CRISTOBAL
Olaya ARENAS

Natalie LUETIC

Suzanne BAKKER

Stefania DALLE PEZZE

Laura PINO CANDELARIA
Virginia SANCHEZ LAGUNA
Vanesa BURGOA BRANDIN
Nuria SUEIRO

Emma CASTRO COLINET
Miriam GOMEZ AGUADO
Virginia SANZ CRESPO
Veronica FERNANDEZ

Rocio Del Pilar SILVA VARGAS
Irene SALAZAR SANZ

Paula DE ANTONIO GRONDONA
Lucia GUEVARA HERRERO
Maria RAMIREZ ISABEL
Yolanda SANCHEZ

Cathy ALBRECHT

Simona CABA

Eva DIEZ HERNANDEZ
Simona DI NAPOLI

Virginia CRISTOBAL NORIEGA
Adriana SANTORO

Laura HEREDERO

Laura GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
Sonia GAITAN GARCIA

Elibeth VALECILLO

Raquel Judith UCEDA LOPEZ
Carina PIJAL LUNA

Natalia RICO CORTINA

Kimmy DE JOODE

Andrea RUIZ ALCAIDE

Ana Maria GUTIERREZ CANTARERO
Sandra LOPEZ YANEZ

Maria SANZ INFANTES
Mathilde SAINTLO

Maria Elena T

Alicia GONZALEZ

Sagrario UBEDA PENO

Pilar DE LA PENA ZEGARRA
Alba POVEDANO PEREZ

Nuria GONZALEZ CASTILLO
Beatriz RENIEBLAS SANCHEZ
Andrea SICILIA

Paloma LAHOZ GUTIERREZ
Nuria MODREGO ROSADO
Maria Teresa ANDRES HERNANDEZ
Carmen GAMA RUIZ

Stephanie Yolanda ARAVENA MARCELIN

Cristina ALONSO BERLINCHES
Jeanette GLYT
Carolina CUESTA GARCIA

14 Septiembre 2025

Clasificaciones Locales

Pto
CAT cAaT TIEMPO

VCF 1
SNF 1
VBF 3
VCF 8
VAF 3
VBF 5
VCF 10
VAF 5
VCF 11
VCF 12
VDF 6
VBF 8
VAF 6
SNF 7
VBF 9
SNF 8
SNF 9
SNF 10
SNF 11
VDF 8
VCF 18
SNF 12
VCF 22
VBF 12
VDF 16
VCF 24
VCF 27
SNF 15
VDF 17
VCF 28
VCF 29
VCF 30
VCF 32
VBF 14
SNF 16
VDF 22
VDF 23
VAF 9
VBF 15
VCF 33
VCF 34
VDF 25
VDF 26
SNF 17
SNF 18
SNF 20
SNF 22
VCF 35
VCF 36
VDF 32
SNF 25
SNF 26
VDF 33
VDF 34
VDF 35

0:39:59
0:46:31
0:49:22
0:50:54
0:51:50
0:53:12
0:53:32
0:53:44
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:54:50
0:55:34
0:56:13
0:56:19
0:56:21
0:56:37
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:57:01
0:57:11
0:58:53
0:59:14
1:00:35
1:00:57
1:01:10
1:01:11
1:01:12
1:01:12
1:01:12
1:01:19
1:01:55
1:02:05
1:02:55
1:03:07
1:03:54
1:04:11
1:04:13
1:04:17
1:04:19
1:04:43
1:04:47
1:05:07
1:05:36
1:06:00
1:07:57
1:09:35
1:09:36
1:12:10
1:13:58
1:14:36
1:15:48
1:16:46
1:19:20

' [km
4'00"
4'39"
4'56"
5'05"
511"
519"
521"
5'22"
527"
527"
529"
5'33"
537"
5'38"
5'38"
5'40"
5'40"
5'40"
5'41"
5'41"
5'42"
5'43"
5'53"
5'55"
6'04"
6'06"
6'07"
6'07"
6'07"
6'07"
6'07"
6'08"
6'11"
6'12"
6'18"
6'19"
6'23"
6'25"
6'25"
6'26"
6'26"
6'28"
6'29"
6'31"
6'34"
6'36"
6'48"
6'57"
6'58"
713"
7'24"
7'28"
7'35"
7'41"
7'56"
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Atletismo Bidezabal
A.d. Ecosport Triatlon Alcobendas
Individual
Individual
Individual
Activa.t

Cde Nosotras
Individual
Activa.t
Individual
Individual
Nosotras
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Activa.t Sports
Club Corredores
Ss.reyesc.menorca
Activa.t Sports
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Cde Nosotras
Nosotras
Nosotras
Individual
Nosotras
Activa.t Sports
Club Deportivo Nosotras
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Club Corredores
Individual
Activa.t Sports
Activa T
Individual
Individual
Individual
Activat
Individual

Activa T
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247
288
312
273
191
649
670
253
588
270
401
414
573
539
709
353
285
213
582
225
198
376
397
534
239
375
197
609
526
359
426
207
299
444
559
409
241
416
227
210
425
189
196
706
522
310
352
688
508
346
286
536
204
589
77
201
541

Ryan WALLIS

Alvaro RIVAS DE LA OSADA
Ruben ORTEGA GUELL

Jesus JARILLO RUBIO

Guillermo CASTANON FRIERA
Alberto SOTO UGALDE

Eduardo HEBRERO GOMEZ

Juan GALINO MONREAL

Alberto PASTOR ESTEBAN
Alejandro LOBO

Javier GONZALEZ DE LA PUENTE
Gabriel REJON VILLENA

Miguel Angel GIL RODRIGUEZ
Dominique LEFRANCOIS

Raul VILCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

Juan Miguel HERREROS

Jose Antonio REYES MIGUEL
Fernando HALCON

Tomas APARICIO DIAZ

Gabriel HALCON GIBERT

Erik JNSSON RODRIGUEZ

Javier P CHICO ZAMANILLO
Pedro DAMICO

Pablo GALVEZ MARTIN

Sergio VAQUERIZO ARIAS

Raul GUTIERREZ BERGAZ
Alejandro PLAZA QUESADA
Enrigue ALVAREZ VASSEROT
Ricardo PLAZA FERNANDEZ
Samuel MARTIN TORDESILLAS
Juan BELLIDO ALONSOCARRIAZO
Jorge MONTALVO DELGADO
Fernando KEUROGLIAN
Sebastian SEGUI

Angel ESTEBAN TERRON

Diego RODRIGUEZ DELMAS
Wille GLYT

Jorge MARTIN

Alvaro MONTALVO DELGADO
Juan Jose MARTINEZ

Daniele TRAMONTIN

Santiago DOMINGO OTAL

Jaime LORENZO RANZ

Tomas Andres VAQUERO MIMBRERA
Jose Antonio EUGERCIO GARRIDO
Alberto Jose REVILLA MANTECA
Victor Manuel FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
Jacinto SANCHEZ BOTRAN
Bernabe BOTICARIO MARTIN
Pablo DOSAL VINAS

Daniel RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Juan Miguel LLORENTE GARCIA
Sergio ALVAREZ NOYA

Alberto GARCIA VADILLO

Alberto BENITO PEREZ

Juan Pablo TRUJILLO RIOFRIO
Jesus CASTANON FERNANDEZ

14 Septiembre 2025

Clasificaciones Locales

Pto
CAT cAaT TIEMPO
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'/lkm CLUB
SNM 1 0:37:55 3'47" Individual
VAM 1 0:38:38 3'52" Verdejo
VBM 3 0:39:37 3'58" C.d.e.triation San Sebastian De Los Reyes
VAM 3 0:40:23 4'02" Individual
JVM 1 0:40:30 4'03" Individual
VDM 14 0:41:33 4'09" Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin Del Guadalix
VDM 17 0:41:56 4'12" Individual
SNM 8 0:42:14 4'13" Individual
VDM 18 0:42:15 4'13" Trinorte
SNM 9 0:42:37 4'16" Individual
VCM 11 0:42:48 4'17" Individual
VCM 14 0:43:11  4'19" Individual
VDM 27 0:44:18 4'26" Atletismo Bidezabal
VDM 32 0:45:07 4'31" Individual
VAM 8 0:45:45 4'35" Club De Running Valdetorres
VBM 16 0:46:05 4'37" Individual
VAM 10 0:46:11 4'37" Individual
SNM 11 0:46:12 4'37" Individual
VDM 37 0:46:40 4'40" C.d.e.triatlon San Sebastian De Los Reyes
SNM 12 0:46:42 4'40" Individual
JVM 3 0:46:57 4'42" Individual
VCM 25 0:47:04 4'42" Liebres Run Club
VCM 26 0:47:10 4'43" Nosotras
VDM 40 0:47:28 4'45" Individual
SNM 13 0:47:32 4'45" Individual
VCM 28 0:47:56 4'48" Activa.t
JVM 4 0:48:24 4'50" Cap Alcobendas
VDM 45 0:48:25 4'51" Individual
VDM 46 0:48:30 4'51" Individual
VBM 20 0:48:45 4'52" Individual
VCM 31 0:48:58 4'54" Individual
SNM 15 0:48:59 4'54" Individual
VAM 15 0:49:37 4'58" Individual
VCM 32 0:49:37 4'58" Individual
VDM 56 0:49:37 4'58" Activa.t
VCM 34 0:49:56 5'00" Individual
SNM 16 0:50:11 5'01" Individual
VCM 36 0:50:36 5'04" Individual
SNM 17 0:50:46 5'05" Individual
SNM 20 0:51:47 5'11" Independiente
VCM 40 0:51:56 5'12" Individual
JVM 6 0:52:05 5'12" Individual
JVM 7 0:52:12 5'13" Individual
VDM 72 0:52:23 5'14" Individual
VDM 75 0:52:42 5'16" Individual
VAM 19 0:53:00 5'18" Individual
VBM 30 0:53:41 5'22" Individual
VDM 82 0:53:45 5'22" Individual
VDM 84 0:53:49 5'23" Individual
VBM 33 0:53:53 5'23" Individual
VAM 21 0:54:16 5'26" Individual
VDM 87 0:54:45 5'28" Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin Del Guadalix
SNM 23 0:54:52 5'29" Individual
VDM 90 0:55:05 5'31" A.d. Los Jabalis
VCM 48 0:55:07 5'31" Individual
SNM 24 0:55:08 5'31" Individual
VDM 92 0:55:18 5'32" Individual
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58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
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67
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71
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79
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82
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200
323
202
654
565
308
251
429
655
464
510
209
208
563
392
503
607
221
460
214
419
212
267
638
259
665
652
402
591
272
710
417
544
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216
348
351
641
434
274
698
570
597
373
218
263

Vicente DOMINGO OTAL

Patricio DE MINGO NOGALES
Alejandro BACIERO HUERGO
Carlos VIDAL CARRETERO

Jose Maria GARCIA DONINGUEZ
Javi TROYANO RECIO

Carlos ORTIZ MACHO

Diego Javier SANCHEZ GUIJO
Javier MONTALVO GUITART

Jose Ignacio MORENO PORRAS
Oscar FOLLARAT

Lucas NADER CASTRONUNO
Jorge GUTIERREZ BODAS

Juan Carlos GONZALEZ SAMPER
Ferran MARIN CANUDAS
Francisco De Borja ALVAREZ DE LOS CO
David BALLESTEROS VICENTE
Pablo MONTALVO DELGADO

Jose MARTINEZ

Daniel ARROYO QUINONES

Pedro DE LARA

Oscar CASTILLO APARICIO

Juan Carlos GALLEGO VILARES
Rafael TEJEDOR MUNUERA
Daniel GONZALEZ CASTILLO
Andres ESPUELAS FERNANDEZ
Jose Antonio GOMEZ IGLESIAS
Miguel Angel MARTIN CARRETERO
Miguel CUADRADO CASERO
Daniel MUNOZ ZAPATA

Luis Fernando MORENO CABESTRERO
Leonardo ARAY

Andres BAO PATINO

Fernando SERRANO NUNEZ

Hugo DE LA ROJA MISIS

Jose Angel JABALQUINTO CONSTANZA
Jose Maria TORO BERMEJO

Peter GLYT

Juan Jose MARTINEZ GIL

Carlos BAIGORRI RIVAS

Fernando GORDO LOPEZ

Jose Daniel NUNO SELLING

Felipe CATALINA RIVAS

Guillermo GARCIAFLORES PARDO
Gonzalo BACIERO HUERGO
Miguel Angel DURAN ROMERO

14 Septiembre 2025

Clasificaciones Locales

Pto
CAT cAT TIEMPO '/km CLUB
SNM 27 0:55:56 5'36" Individual
VBM 36 0:56:13 5'37" Individual
SNM 29 0:56:13 5'37" Individual
VDM 97 0:56:35 5'39" Individual
VDM 102 0:56:47 5'41" Enphorma
VAM 23 0:56:52 5'41" Individual
SNM 30 0:57:12 5'43" Individual
VCM 54 0:57:14 5'43" Individual
VDM 105 0:57:20 5'44" Activa.t Sports
VCM 55 0:57:23 5'44" Trisanse
VDM 106 0:57:24 5'44" Individual
SNM 31 0:57:31 5'45" Activa.t
SNM 33 0:57:42 5'46" Individual
VDM 110 0:58:00 5'48" Individual
VCM 58 0:58:23 5'50" Individual
VDM 112 0:58:25 5'51" Individual
VDM 113 0:58:27 5'51" Individual
SNM 35 0:58:34 5'51" Individual
VCM 59 0:58:41 5'52" Activa. T
SNM 36 0:58:47 5'53" Individual
VCM 60 0:58:47 5'53" Activa.t
SNM 37 0:58:48 5'53" Individual
SNM 38 0:59:01 5'54" Individual
VDM 118 0:59:03 5'54" Individual
SNM 39 0:59:20 5'56" Individual
VDM 123 0:59:43 5'58" Individual
VDM 125 0:59:43 5'58" Individual
VCM 63 0:59:52 5'59" Individual
VDM 128 1:00:11 6'01" Individual
SNM 40 1:00:17 6'02" Club Corredores
VAM 25 1:00:30 6'03" Individual
VCM 67 1:00:56 6'06" Individual
VDM 132 1:01:09 6'07" Individual
VCM 68 1:01:35 6'09" Activa.t Sports
SNM 41 1:01:56 6'12" Individual
VBM 39 1:02:11 6'13" Individual
VBM 40 1:02:35 6'16" Individual
VDM 139 1:02:36 6'16" Individual
VCM 72 1:03:16 6'20" Individual
VAM 27 1:05:36 6'34" Individual
VDM 152 1:07:59 6'48" Individual
VDM 155 1:09:29 6'57" Cds Nosotras
VDM 156 1:10:22 7'02" Los Jabalies
VCM 78 1:11:39 7'10" Individual
SNM 46 1:12:07 7'13" Individual
SNM 47 1:14:14 7'25" Individual
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